ENT-
Surgery
nouvag.com
+ SOLUTIONS: MANUFACTURED IN SWITZERLAND +
HighSurg 30: Highspeed
Motor System for ENT-Surgery
with Dual Motor Principle
HighSurg 30 provides you with a comprehensive solution for motor-driven ENT-Surgery.

Rose burr
Head Ø Number of Shank length Shank length Shank length
mm cutting edges 70 mm, REF 95 mm, REF 125 mm, REF
0.8 6 RS.070.008 ·  ·
1.0 12 RS.070.010 ·  ·
1.4 8 RS.070.014 RS.095.014  RS.125.014
1.8 8 RS.070.018 RS.095.018 RS.125.018
2.3 8 RS.070.023 RS.095.023  RS.125.023
2.7 10 RS.070.027 ·  ·
3.1 10 RS.070.031 RS.095.031  RS.125.031
4.0 12 RS.070.040 RS.095.040  RS.125.040
5.0 12 RS.070.050 RS.095.050  RS.125.050
6.0 14 RS.070.060 RS.095.060  RS.125.060
0.5 6 RC.070.005 RC.095.005  ·
0.8 6 RC.070.008 RC.095.008  ·
1.0 6 RC.070.010 RC.095.010  ·
1.4 6 RC.070.014 ·  ·
1.8 6 RC.070.018 RC.095.018  ·
2.3 6 RC.070.023 RC.095.023  RC.125.023
2.7 8 RC.070.027 ·  ·
3.1 8 RC.070.031 RC.095.031  RC.125.031
3.5 8 RC.070.035 RC.095.035  ·
4.0 10 RC.070.040 RC.095.040  RC.125.040
5.0 12 RC.070.050 RC.095.050  RC.125.050
6.0 14 RC.070.060 ·  ·
7.0 16 RC.070.070 ·  ·
Rose burr
Head Ø Shank length Shank length  Shank length
mm  70 mm, REF 95 mm, REF  125 mm, REF
0.6 DA.070.006 DA.095.006  DA.125.006
0.8 DA.070.008 DA.095.008  DA.125.008
1.0 DA.070.010 DA.095.010  DA.125.010
1.4 DA.070.014 DA.095.014  DA.125.014
1.8 DA.070.018 DA.095.018  DA.125.018
2.3 DA.070.023 DA.095.023  DA.125.023
2.7 DA.070.027 DA.095.027  ·
3.1 DA.070.031 ·  DA.125.031
3.5 DA.070.035 DA.095.035  ·
4.0 DA.070.040 DA.095.040  DA.125.040
4.5 DA.070.045 DA.095.045  DA.125.045
5.0 DA.070.050 DA.095.050  DA.125.050
6.0 DA.070.060 DA.095.060  DA.125.060
7.0 DA.070.070 DA.095.070  ·
Diamond ball burr
Highspeed diamond burrs,
wire pass, and spiral burrs for
speeds of up to 80,000 rpm